PROTIM
E
RO
P
TIM
E
PR
I

STD-
O-10 Sec.
HOW TO ORDER ?
1-110V AC
2-230V AC
3-380V AC
4-415V AC
5-12  V DC
6-24  V DC
Voltage Range
Series
Supply
Ordering Pattern (example)-
- - -- -VR96-D B2 STD C3 5
S - Screw type
      terminals
C - Cage type
      terminals
   (Screwless)
Terminals
Time Range
Modes
Operation:VR3-3R/ VR3-4R:
Note:- Design & specification may change to our continuous developmental efforts
Connection Details
VR1-1/VR1-2
Mains    Load
P
N
   Tripping Coil of Switching
             Device
                A/M                NC    C   NO
         Voltage Relay
         Source   signal  NC   C    NO
VR3-3/VR3-4
Mains    Load
R
Y
B
N                  TrippingCoil
                      of Switching
  Device(230v)